N/P
DATE
APVD2
APVD3
DRAWING NAME
STG
DRAWING NUMBER
OF

35339729 01 AG 102 B 35188736 - CREAM RED 35262339 NATURAL GREEN 35262329 BLACK SEE TAXI 35398427 I-SEE TAXI 35010754 SEE TAXI 33359663
35339728 01 AG 101 A 35188735 - BLACK RED 35262339 NATURAL GREEN 35262329 BLACK SEE TAXI 35398427 I-SEE TAXI 35010754 SEE TAXI 33359663
PART NO REV N/P TYPE CODE
WITH CPA W/O CPA
COLOR HOUSING COLOR CPA UPPER HOUSING
CO-MOLD ASM
COLOR UPPER
HOUSING
COLOR
CO-MOLD
LOWER
HOUSING
COLOR LOWER
HOUSING
STRAIN RELIEF TERM GEN. CABLE SEAL
COV HOUSING ASSOCIATED PARTS
LOWER HOUSING - SEE CHART
STRAIN RELIEF (ASSOCIATED PART) - SEE CHART
10FE20 R 02 -- ALL PARTS - ADDED "TERM GEN." COLUMN 550955 AGC AGC MLP
27FE20 R 03 -- 35449094-97, 35449100-04, 35449106-08,
35449110 & 35449112 - RELEASED
551128 ORA MLP MLP
5
SYMBOL DEFINITION
LAST NO.
USED
TOTAL NO OF
INSPECTIONS
REQUIRED 5
A DIMENSION WITHOUT AN INSPECTION REPORT SYMBOL
    DOES NOT REQUIRE INSPECTION.  IT MAY BE
CONTROLLED ON THE INDIVIDUAL COMPONENT DRAWING.
MISSING SYMBOLS
NO MISSING
SYMBOL NUMBER
COV HOUSING W/O CPA - SEE CHART
23JN20 R 04 -- ALL PARTS - OUTER TERMINAL ASM WAS
33359321; REMOVED INNER TERMINAL AND
FERRULE CALLOUTS FROM ACCEPTABLE
COMPONENTS NOTE
551810 AHY AHY MLP
4.  FINAL LASER WELDED ASSEMBLY MUST PASS THE
    1.0 SCCM LEAK RATE PER ES-A-755.
5.  FINAL LASER WELDED ASSEMBLY MUST PASS 90N PULL TEST.
6.  "LASER WELDING PROCESS OF UPPER HOUSING TO LOWER HOUSING MUST YIELD
     TOTAL COLLAPSE OF 0.15 mm - 0.23 mm (0.006" - 0.009").
7.  ASSEMBLY MANUAL PN: 35420161
8.  NO CRACKS, WHITE STRESS MARKS OR FLASH ALLOWED AFTER WELDING PROCESS.
17DE20 R 05 -- ALL PARTS - ADDED ASM MANUAL PN & FINAL
LASER WELDED, LEAK, PULL TEST NOTE AND
LASER WELDING PROCESS NOTE
553229 AHY AHY RNL
ADDITIONAL ISO VIEW
NOT PREFERRED (180 )
CABLE ROUTING SHOWN
06AP21 R 06 -- ALL PARTS - ADDED "NOT PREFERRED CABLE
ROUTING" VIEW
553934 LXA JAA RNL
15OC21 R 07 -- ALL PARTS - ADDED "NO CRACKS, STRESS
MARKS OR FLASH ALLOWED" NOTE
555643 AHY JAA RNL
09MR22 R 08 -- 35339728-41 - UPDATED PART AVAILABILITY
WAS "NOT AVAILABLE"
556822 ORA CGD JT
CABLE SEAL (ASSOCIATED PART) - SEE CHART
TERM GEN. (ASSOCIATED PART) - SEE CHART
EXPLODED VIEW
20SE23 R 09 -- ALL PARTS - REVISED "EXPLODED" VIEW,
ADDED "CABLE SEAL" COLUMN AND GROUPED
"COV HOUSING" & "ASSOCIATED PARTS"
COLUMNS
561788 LGD JAA RNL
U